@ RECYCLES

Landfill, Recycling, and Organics Rates

Single-Family
I Campbell Los Gatos Monte Sereno Saratoga
Single-Family monthly rates include 1 recycling cart and up to 2 organic carts for Campbell, Los Gatos, and
Saratoga or 3 for Monte Sereno.
Curbside:
20-gallon $ 4054 | $ 4272 | $ 4930 | $ 44.95
35-gallon $ 5021 $ 5322 | $ 6131 | $ 55.81
65-gallon $ 9112 | $ 9715 | $ 11215 | $ 101.81
95-gallon $ 13203 | $ 141.09 | $ 163.00 | $ 147.80
On-Property:
20-gallon $ 7579 | $ 7762 | $ 8411 | $ 81.03
35-gallon $ 8545 | $ 8811 $ 9612 | $ 91.89
65-gallon $ 12636 | $ 132.05 | $ 146.96 | $ 137.89
95-gallon $ 16727 | $ 17598 | $ 197.81 | $ 183.88
Miscellaneous Single-Family Charges
CHARGE AMOUNT
Additional Landfill Cart (Per cart, per month, to be collected weekly with regular service, up to 95-gallons) $18.59
Additional Recycling Cart (Per cart, per month, to be collected weekly with regular service, up to 95-gallons) $18.59
Additional Organics Cart (Per cart, per month, to be collected weekly with regular service, up to 95-gallons)
RATE APPLICABLE AFTER FREE CONTAINERS INCLUDED IN BASE RATE.
(Base rate includes up to 2 organic carts for Campbell, Los Gatos and Saratoga or 3 for Monte Sereno at no $18.59
additional charge.)
Bundled Yard Trimmings (Per 32-gallon, beyond 6 per year) $7.93
Extra Collection (Per cart, to be collected on a day other than regular service day) $27.48
Additional On-Call Bulky Cleanup Program (Beyond 3 per year) $142.99
Extr_a Landfill Collection (Per 32-gallon, Customer-provided bag, scheduled at least 1 business day prior to regular $9.93
service day)
Extra Used Cooking Qil Collection (Beyond 3-gallons per week) $1.17
New Kitchen Organics Pail (Beyond 1 per year) $17.50
Steam Clean Container (Beyond 1 per year, per cart) $25.85
CUSTOMER REBATES
Missed Collection Rebate (Total invoice amount divided by number of service opportunities, per day of unresolved missed collection)
2nd Failure Missed Collection Rebate (Per Customer, per rate period, one month's invoice)
Late Container Delivery Rebate (Per calendar day, beyond 5th business day) $5.00
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